Jena Stadteinzel Versehrte 08/09
Vorrunde
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Name

Witzschakowski, René
Tetzel, Ingo
Schneider, Uwe
Themel, Dieter

Hahn, Wolfgang

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.020/
1.016/
1.001/
988 /
889 /
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170,00
169,33
166,83
164,67
148,17

HI

211
193
192
194
187

Spiel: 1
144
156
184
169
138

2

183
167
142
169
187

152
162
192
147
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211
193
181
194
159
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168
145
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181

164
170
157
147
125
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Jena - Roma



